
COLORADO CLASSIC DERBY RESULTS 

Horse Rider Round 1

Fly Fame Fly Brittany Pozzi-Tonozzi 17.219 1st - $652

Go Blue Goose Samantha Stringer 17.238 2nd - $540

One Ta Fancy Sarah Bewley 17.315 3rd - $428

Smoke N Sunshine Kathy Korell-Rach 17.354 4th - $315

Fiestanozshezfamous Kelly Yates 17.471 5th - $202

Racin For Fortunes Robyn Herring 17.474 6th - $113

French Fly Andre Coehlo 17.502

Wantastreakerrebate Rose Hildebrandt 17.566

VF Call Me Freddie Lorie Diodosio 17.588

Crown N Fame Natlie Deking 17.64

It is what It is guys Emma Wildeisen 17.693

KG Katy Bar The Door Janet Baughman 17.749

BHR Speedy Frost Rose Hildebrandt 17.77

Guys Girl Power Ashley Schafer 17.837

KG Do It For Fame Kathy Grimes 17.838

Famous Grasshopper Andre Coehlo 17.846

Olympic Jose Cynthia Heitmann 17.891

KG Blazin Nine Oh Kathy Grimes 17.904

Miss Prairie Fire Jennifer Hiller 17.919

Famous Flirt Andre Coehlo 17.941

Cocomo Jo Jordan Bassett 18.026

French Triggerman Luke Robinson 18.103

Bugs Dun It Sharee Stamper 18.13

Playboys Springfever Cheryl Robinson 18.156

Guys Girls Have Fun Monica McClung 18.161

Bugemforbud Luke Robinson 18.335

Whos Dat Pappa Kelsey Harper 18.354

Hot Winter Fling Samantha Flannery 18.506

JRS On The Money Pat Little Solider 18.529

Famous Boston Party Pat Little Solider 18.744

Frenchmans Lil Classy Rylea Platts 18.751

Do you Know who I am Emma Kent 19.315

Azyouseeirap Laverne Jones-Fein 19.672

Uh Huh Im Famous? Lacey Harmon 22.539 999

Little Power Proof Becki Mask 22.818 999

Kokila Ru Shannon Tidwell 23.009 999

Woman At The Bar Emma Wildeisen 23.275 999

SmokinToWin KaChing Brenda Walker bp 999

KissKiss BangBang Brittany Pozzi Tonozzi bp 999

So Naturally French - SCRATCH DeAnn McNamee ns 999

COLORADO CLASSIC DERBY RESULTS - Round 2

Horse Rider TTL TIME

Fiestanozshezfamous Kelly Yates 17.054 17.054 1st - $652

Smoke N Sunshine Kathy Korell-Rach 17.066 17.066 2nd - $540

KissKiss BangBang Brittany Pozzi Tonozzi 17.18 17.180 3rd - $428

Fly Fame Fly Brittany Pozzi-Tonozzi 17.262 17.262 4th - $315

Crown N Fame Natlie Deking 17.449 17.449 5th - $202

Guys Girls Have Fun Monica McClung 17.451 17.451 6th - $113



VF Call Me Freddie Lorie Diodosio 17.529 17.529

Racin For Fortunes Robyn Herring 17.536 17.536

It is what It is guys Emma Wildeisen 17.544 17.544

One Ta Fancy Sarah Bewley 17.565 17.565

Olympic Jose Cynthia Heitmann 17.607 17.607

Guys Girl Power Ashley Schafer 17.677 17.677

Miss Prairie Fire Jennifer Hiller 17.815 17.815

Wantastreakerrebate Rose Hildebrandt 17.837 17.837

Cocomo Jo Jordan Bassett 17.856 17.856

Woman At The Bar Emma Wildeisen 17.865 17.865

JRS On The Money Pat Little Solider 18.019 18.019

Playboys Springfever Cheryl Robinson 18.026 18.026

Bugs Dun It Sharee Stamper 18.028 18.028

Whos Dat Pappa Kelsey Harper 18.139 18.139

KG Do It For Fame Kathy Grimes 18.212 18.212

Little Power Proof Becki Mask 18.344 18.344

KG Blazin Nine Oh Kathy Grimes 18.509 18.509

Frenchmans Lil Classy Rylea Platts 18.515 18.515

French Fly Andre Coehlo 18.574 18.574

Bugemforbud Luke Robinson 18.7 18.700

BHR Speedy Frost Rose Hildebrandt 19.166 19.166

Hot Winter Fling Samantha Flannery 23.937 23.937

Famous Flirt Andre Coehlo 24.442 24.442

French Triggerman Luke Robinson 30.292 30.292

Go Blue Goose Samantha Stringer 1000 1000.000

KG Katy Bar The Door Janet Baughman 1000 1000.000

Famous Grasshopper Andre Coehlo 1000 1000.000

Famous Boston Party Pat Little Solider 1000 1000.000

SmokinToWin KaChing Brenda Walker 1017.897 1017.897

Uh Huh Im Famous? Lacey Harmon 1017.964 1017.964

Do you Know who I am Emma Kent 1018.405 1018.405

Azyouseeirap Laverne Jones-Fein 10000 10000.000

So Naturally French - SCRATCH DeAnn McNamee 10000 10000.000

Kokila Ru Shannon Tidwell 10017.93 10017.934

COLORADO CLASSIC DERBY AVERAGE RESULTS 

Horse Rider Round 1 Round 2 TTL TIME

Smoke N Sunshine Kathy Korell-Rach 17.354 17.066 34.420 $870

Fly Fame Fly Brittany Pozzi-Tonozzi 17.219 17.262 34.481 $720

Fiestanozshezfamous Kelly Yates 17.471 17.054 34.525 $570

One Ta Fancy Sarah Bewley 17.315 17.565 34.880 $420

Racin For Fortunes Robyn Herring 17.474 17.536 35.010 $270

Crown N Fame Natlie Deking 17.64 17.449 35.089 $150

VF Call Me Freddie Lorie Diodosio 17.588 17.529 35.117

It is what It is guys Emma Wildeisen 17.693 17.544 35.237

Wantastreakerrebate Rose Hildebrandt 17.566 17.837 35.403

Olympic Jose Cynthia Heitmann 17.891 17.607 35.498

Guys Girl Power Ashley Schafer 17.837 17.677 35.514

Guys Girls Have Fun Monica McClung 18.161 17.451 35.612

Miss Prairie Fire Jennifer Hiller 17.919 17.815 35.734

Cocomo Jo Jordan Bassett 18.026 17.856 35.882

KG Do It For Fame Kathy Grimes 17.838 18.212 36.050



French Fly Andre Coehlo 17.502 18.574 36.076

Bugs Dun It Sharee Stamper 18.13 18.028 36.158

Playboys Springfever Cheryl Robinson 18.156 18.026 36.182

KG Blazin Nine Oh Kathy Grimes 17.904 18.509 36.413

Whos Dat Pappa Kelsey Harper 18.354 18.139 36.493

JRS On The Money Pat Little Solider 18.529 18.019 36.548

BHR Speedy Frost Rose Hildebrandt 17.77 19.166 36.936

Bugemforbud Luke Robinson 18.335 18.7 37.035

Frenchmans Lil Classy Rylea Platts 18.751 18.515 37.266

Woman At The Bar Emma Wildeisen 23.275 17.865 41.140

Famous Flirt Andre Coehlo 17.941 24.442 42.383

Hot Winter Fling Samantha Flannery 18.506 23.937 42.443

French Triggerman Luke Robinson 18.103 30.292 48.395

Go Blue Goose Samantha Stringer 17.238 1000 1017.238

KG Katy Bar The Door Janet Baughman 17.749 1000 1017.749

Famous Grasshopper Andre Coehlo 17.846 1000 1017.846

Famous Boston Party Pat Little Solider 18.744 1000 1018.744

Do you Know who I am Emma Kent 19.315 1018.405 1037.720

Uh Huh Im Famous? Lacey Harmon 22.539 1017.964 1040.503

Little Power Proof Becki Mask 10000 18.344 10018.344

Azyouseeirap Laverne Jones-Fein 19.672 10000 10019.672

Kokila Ru Shannon Tidwell 10000 10017.93 20017.934

So Naturally French - SCRATCH DeAnn McNamee ns 10000 10000.000

SmokinToWin KaChing Brenda Walker bp 1017.897 1017.897

KissKiss BangBang Brittany Pozzi Tonozzi bp 17.18 17.180




